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Voilfl Afriqu

Tastiest African, Caribbean and Latino Cuisine
Organic, Vegan and Halal Options

Voila ffrique Yenu
https://menulist.menu

844 2nd Ave, New York City 1-10017-4389, United States
+19173273510 - https:/Ivoilaafrique.com/

The menu of Voila Afrique from New York City includes 83 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $20.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Kathryn T likes about Voila Afrique:
Wow!!! This was one of my favorite delivery meals I've ever had. | had the vegan collards, the beans and rice,
the yellow plantains, and the tomato stew. Everything was on point, with incredibly deep and delicious flavor. |

can't recommend Voila Afrique more highly. read more. The diner and its premises are wheelchair accessible and

thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside
and have something. WiFi is available for free. What Erika Z doesn't like about Voila Afrique:
Expensive for a small portion of food thats batched not made to order . Goat was very tough And fufu seemed
unfinished extremely sticky compared to fufu | have had at other spots read more. The establishment also offers
its guests a catering service, They also present delicious South American dishes to you in the menu. In addition,
there are scrumptious American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat.
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‘Vegetarian dishes

BANKU

Specialties

FRIED GREEN PLANTAINS
[ ]

Main Course

THIEBOUDIENNE

Nigerian dishes

EDIKANG IKONG SOUP

Tish Tillet

FISH FILLET

Nigeria - Ghana Native

Dishes

KENKEY

edikadl

PLANTAIN FUFU

Eco-Triendly Packaging

DELIVERZERO REUSABLE
CONTAINERS

Tropical Specials

UGALI

Hello Senegal!

THIEBOUDIENNE (VEGAN)

$10.0

$6.5

$40.0

$29.0

$15.0

$10.0

$10.0

$1.0

$10.0

$31.0

Side Orders

FRIED YELLOW PLANTAINS $8.0
POUNDED YAM $10.0
Special Rice Combos

SMALL RICE COMBO $24.0
LARGE RICE COMBO $37.0

[ ] (]
Sides & Toppings
BOILED EGG IN 40Z TOMATO STEW $5.0
CHUNCKY TOMATO STEW $4.0

Restaurant Calegory

VEGAN
VEGETARIAN

These types of dishes are
being served

Special Egusi and Pounded
Yam Combos

MEDIUM EGUSI (160Z) AND
POUNDED YAM COMBO

LARGE EGUSI (240Z) AND
POUNDED YAM COMBO

Special Edikaikong Soup
with Eba/Pounded Yam
Combos

MEDIUM EDIKAIKONG SOUP WITH
EBA/POUNDED YAM COMBO

$28.0

$33.0

$26.0
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LARGE EDIKAIKONG SOUP WITH
EBA/POUNDED YAM COMBO

Hello Ethiopia!
NJERA COMBO $34.0

VEGETARIAN NJERA COMBO
(PLANT-BASED)

Halal Chicken Delicacies
CHICKEN BREAST STEW (24 OZ) $27.0

CHICKEN SUYA KEBAB (PEANUT-
BASED) (24 02)

[
Special Tish Sauces
FRIED FULL REGULAR TILAPIA IN
TOMATO STEW AND ONION STEW

FRIED HALF MACKEREL $14.0

Bases

PLAIN WHITE RICE (3202) $6.0
RICE AND BEANS (3202) $9.0
COCONUT FRIED RICE (3202) $9.0
EBA (YUCA BALLS) $10.0

Ingredients Used
MEAT

CHICKEN

TRAVEL

TOMATE

BEANS

STREET WAAKYE (VEGETARIAN) $22.0
STREET WAAKYE $25.0

$36.0

$31.0

$27.0

$22.0

CHICKEN BREAST STEW WITH
(CHOOSE: JOLLOF RICE,
COCONUT FRIED RICE, RICE AND
BEANS OR WHITE RICE)

KELEWELE AND PEANUTS
FRIED PLANTAINS AND PEANUTS

Popular Ttems
JOLLOF RICE (3202)

ORGANIC COLLARD GREENS
STEW IN PALM OIL(VEGAN)

HALAL GOAT MEAT STEW (24 OZ)

OKRA AND CASSAVA LEAVES
SOUP (24 02)

EGUSI COLLARD GREENS IN
PALM OIL (24 02)

HALAL BEEF SUYA KEBAB
(PEANUT BASED) (24 02)

MEDIUM RICE COMBOS

Main Sauces
HALAL GOAT MEAT AND OXTAIL
PEPPER SOUP

PEANUT BUTTER STEW WITH
CHOICE OF MEATIFISH (24 0Z)

HALAL BEEF STEW (24 OZ)

ORGANIC COLLARD GREENS
STEW IN PALM OIL
(VEGANI/PLANT-BASED) (24 02)

PEANUT-BASED CHICKEN SUYA
KEBAB (24 0Z)

PEANUT BUTTER STEW
(VEGANIPLANT-BASED) (24 02)

ORGANIC VEGETABLE MEDLEY
(24 0Z) (VEGANIPLANT-BASED)

POACHED EGG STEW (24 0Z)

$29.0

$19.0
$16.0

$10.0
$4.0
$29.0

$29.0

$29.0

$28.0

$30.0

$29.0

$27.0

$28.0

$17.0

$27.0

$25.0

$18.0

$14.0
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{atin Specials
PATACONESITOSTONES

NON-VEGAN JOLLOF RICE AND
CHICKEN TACOS

DOMINICAN SPECIAL RICE

NON-VEGAN JOLLOF RICE AND
BEEF TACOS

NON-VEGAN RICE AND BEANS
AND CHICKEN TACOS

JOLLOF RICE VEGAN TACOS
RICE AND BEANS VEGAN TACOS
VEGAN CHICKPEA CURRY TACOS

NON-VEGAN RICE AND BEANS
AND BEEF TACOS

‘Vegan find Vegetarian
Options

WHITE RICE (24 0Z) AND
CHICKPEA CURRY (16 02)

ACHEKEIATTIEKE (VEGAN)

PEANUT BUTTER STEW (2402)
(PLANT-BASED)

STREET WAAKYE (VEGAN)
VEGAN RICE AND BEANS TACOS
VEGAN JOLLOF RICE TACOS
CHICKPEA CURRY TACOS

ORGANIC VEGETABLE MEDLEY
(PLANT-BASED)

ORGANIC COLLARD GREENS
STEW IN PALM OIL (240Z) (PLANT-
BASED)

VEGAN BEEF SUYA (PEANUT
BASED/PLANT-BASED)

VEGAN EGUSI IN COLLARD
GREENS AND PALM OIL
(VEGAN/PLANT-BASED)

DOMINICAN SPECIAL RICE
(VEGAN)

$14.0
$17.0
$19.0

$17.0

$17.0

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

$17.0

$22.0
$31.0

$25.0

$20.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

$18.0

$17.0

$28.0

$26.0

$19.0

VEGAN EGUSI AND POUNDED
YAM (LARGE)

VEGAN EGUSI AND POUNDED
YAM (MEDIUM)

$31.0

$25.0
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OKRA AND SPINACHH STEW $22.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -24:00
Tuesday 11:00 -24:00
Wednesday 11:00 -24:00
Thursday 11:00 -24:00
Friday 11:00 -24:00
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