





https://menulist.menu 844 2nd Ave, New York City I-10017-4389, United States +19173273510 - https://voilaafrique.com/





The menu of Voila Afrique from New York City includes 83 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$20.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Kathryn T likes about Voila Afrique: Wow!!! This was one of my favorite delivery meals I've ever had. I had the vegan collards, the beans and rice, the yellow plantains, and the tomato stew. Everything was on point, with incredibly deep and delicious flavor. I can't recommend Voilà Afrique more highly. read more. The diner and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and have something. WiFi is available for free. What Frika Z doesn't like about Voila Afrique:

Expensive for a small portion of food thats batched not made to order. Goat was very tough And fufu seemed unfinished extremely sticky compared to fufu I have had at other spots <u>read more</u>. The establishment also offers its guests a catering service, They also present delicious <u>South American</u> dishes to you in the menu. In addition, there are scrumptious American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat.

THIEBOUDIENNE (VEGAN)



Vegetarian dishes		Side Orders	
BANKU	\$10.0	FRIED YELLOW PLANTAINS	\$8.0
•		POUNDED YAM	\$10.0
Specialties			
FRIED GREEN PLANTAINS	\$6.5	Special Rice Combos	
41 . 0		SMALL RICE COMBO	\$24.0
Main Course		LARGE RICE COMBO	\$37.0
THIEBOUDIENNE	\$40.0		
		Sides & Toppings	
Nigerian dishes		BOILED EGG IN 40Z TOMATO ST	ΓEW \$5.0
EDIKANG IKONG SOUP	\$29.0	CHUNCKY TOMATO STEW	\$4.0
Fish Fillet		Restaurant Category	
FISH FILLET	\$15.0	VEGAN	
		VEGETARIAN	
Nigeria - Ghana Nativ	e		
Dishes		These types of dishes ar	e
KENKEY	\$10.0	being served	
		SOUP	
Edikaikong		FISH	
PLANTAIN FUFU	\$10.0		
		Special Egusi and Pounded	
Eco-Friendly Packagin	ıg	Yam Combos	
DELIVERZERO REUSABLE CONTAINERS	\$1.0	MEDIUM EGUSI (160Z) AND POUNDED YAM COMBO	\$28.0
Tropical Specials		LARGE EGUSI (24OZ) AND POUNDED YAM COMBO	\$33.0
UGALI	\$10.0	0	
Hello Senegal!		Special Edikaikong Sow with Eba/Pounded Yan	-

Combos

\$31.0

STREET WAAKYE

0	
	2
	50

LARGE EDIKAIKONG SOUP WITH EBA/POUNDED YAM COMBO	\$36.0	CHICKEN BREAST STEW WITH (CHOOSE: JOLLOF RICE, COCONUT FRIED RICE, RICE AND BEANS OR WHITE RICE)	\$29.0
Hello Ethiopia!		KELEWELE AND PEANUTS	\$19.0
NJERA COMBO	\$34.0	FRIED PLANTAINS AND PEANUTS	\$16.0
VEGETARIAN NJERA COMBO (PLANT-BASED)	\$31.0	Popular Items	
Halal Chicken Delicacies		JOLLOF RICE (32OZ)	\$10.0
CHICKEN BREAST STEW (24 OZ)	\$27.0	ORGANIC COLLARD GREENS STEW IN PALM OIL(VEGAN)	\$4.0
CHICKEN SUYA KEBAB (PEANUT-BASED) (24 OZ)	\$27.0	HALAL GOAT MEAT STEW (24 OZ)	\$29.0
		OKRA AND CASSAVA LEAVES SOUP (24 OZ)	\$29.0
Special Fish Sauces FRIED FULL REGULAR TILAPIA IN		EGUSI COLLARD GREENS IN PALM OIL (24 OZ)	\$29.0
TOMATO STEW AND ONION STEW	\$22.0	HALAL BEEF SUYA KEBAB	\$28.0
FRIED HALF MACKEREL	\$14.0	(PEANUT BASED) (24 OZ)	·
O ass		MEDIUM RICE COMBOS	\$30.0
Bases		Main Sauces	
PLAIN WHITE RICE (320Z)	\$6.0	HALAL GOAT MEAT AND OXTAIL	
RICE AND BEANS (320Z)	\$9.0	PEPPER SOUP	\$29.0
COCONUT FRIED RICE (320Z) EBA (YUCA BALLS)	\$9.0 \$10.0	PEANUT BUTTER STEW WITH CHOICE OF MEAT/FISH (24 OZ)	\$27.0
		HALAL BEEF STEW (24 OZ)	\$28.0
Ingredients Used		ORGANIC COLLARD GREENS STEW IN PALM OIL	\$17.0
CHICKEN		(VEGAN/PLANT-BASED) (24 OZ)	
TRAVEL		PEANUT-BASED CHICKEN SUYA KEBAB (24 OZ)	\$27.0
TOMATE		PEANUT BUTTER STEW (VEGAN/PLANT-BASED) (24 OZ)	\$25.0
BEANS		ORGANIC VEGETABLE MEDLEY (24 OZ) (VEGAN/PLANT-BASED)	\$18.0
Other Special Combination	ons	POACHED EGG STEW (24 OZ)	\$14.0
STREET WAAKYE (VEGETARIAN)	\$22.0		

\$25.0



Latin Specials		VEGAN EGUSI AND POUNDED YAM (LARGE)	\$31.0
PATACONES/TOSTONES	\$14.0	VEGAN EGUSI AND POUNDED	
NON-VEGAN JOLLOF RICE AND CHICKEN TACOS	\$17.0	YAM (MEDIUM)	\$25.0
DOMINICAN SPECIAL RICE	\$19.0		
NON-VEGAN JOLLOF RICE AND	¢17.0		

\$17.0

\$17.0

\$17.0

\$17.0

\$17.0

\$17.0

Vegan And Vegetarian Options

NON-VEGAN RICE AND BEANS

JOLLOF RICE VEGAN TACOS

RICE AND BEANS VEGAN TACOS

VEGAN CHICKPEA CURRY TACOS

NON-VEGAN RICE AND BEANS

AND CHICKEN TACOS

AND BEEF TACOS

BEEF TACOS

WHITE RICE (24 OZ) AND CHICKPEA CURRY (16 OZ)	\$22.0
ACHEKE/ATTIÉKÉ (VEGAN)	\$31.0
PEANUT BUTTER STEW (240Z) (PLANT-BASED)	\$25.0
STREET WAAKYE (VEGAN)	\$20.0
VEGAN RICE AND BEANS TACOS	\$17.0
VEGAN JOLLOF RICE TACOS	\$17.0
CHICKPEA CURRY TACOS	\$17.0
ORGANIC VEGETABLE MEDLEY (PLANT-BASED)	\$18.0
ORGANIC COLLARD GREENS STEW IN PALM OIL (24OZ) (PLANT- BASED)	\$17.0
VEGAN BEEF SUYA (PEANUT BASED/PLANT-BASED)	\$28.0
VEGAN EGUSI IN COLLARD GREENS AND PALM OIL (VEGAN/PLANT-BASED)	\$26.0
DOMINICAN SPECIAL RICE (VEGAN)	\$19.0



OKRA AND SPINACHH STEW

\$22.0



Voila Afrique

844 2nd Ave, New York City I-10017-4389, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -24:00 Tuesday 11:00 -24:00 Wednesday 11:00 -24:00 Thursday 11:00 -24:00 Friday 11:00 -24:00 *≩*gallery image